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Day 1

DELHI

L2045

2130
2200

Day 2

Welcome and Check Tn at Delhi Safdurjung

Railway Station
Dinner on-board

Maharajas’ Express proceeds for Agra

AGRA

0700

0945
1115

1300
| 1445

1815

- | 2000
| 2045

Arrive into Agra and proceed to visit the Taj |

Mahal

C l'lalllp agne Breakfastat Taj Khema

Return to the comforts of Maharajas’ |

ExpressYou may choose OptionaE Activities

such as Spa at a Hotel or Visil to Ttmad-ud-
daulaor aPrivate Shopping tour.
Tunch on-board

Proceed to visit the Agra Fort. You may
choose Optional Activities such as Spa at a
Hotel or Visit to [tmad-ud-daula or Visit to
Fatehpur Sikri or a Private Shopping tour

Return to the comforts of Maharajas’ Express

or you may choose optiona] activity Mohabbat i

the Taj Show
Dinner on-bhoard

I\‘iaharajas’

Madhopur

Express proceeds for Sawai

Day 3

RANTHAMBORE - JAIPUR

0630

0930
0945
1100
1300

¢ 1430

1815

2130
2230

Day 4

Proceed for an exciting dame drive at
Ranthambore National Park .
Return to the comforts of Maharajas’ Express
Breakfast an-board

Maharajas’ Express proceeds for Jaipur

Lunch on-board

Arrive into Jaipur and pmceec] ta visit the
Amber Fort.You may choose Optional
Activities — Spa at a hotel or Private Shopping
Tour or Golf at Rambagh Golf Club or Visit to
City Palace Museum and Observatory (Jantar .
Mantar)

Proceed for dinner at City Palace or Jai Mahal
Palace. You have an oppartunity to indulge
with the elephants, paint them, {eed them and :
enjoy ajoy ride |
Return to the comforts of Maharajas’ Express

Mzharajas’ Expressproceeds for Delhi

DELHI

i 0715
1 0830

| Note
. - Itinerary, destinations and scheduled departures may

Breakfast on-hoard
Disembark and bid farewell to the Maharajas

—~ .
hxpress as your journey comes toan end.

change without prior notice.

- Please

contact your Guest Relations Executives for i

further details, prices and bookings of Optional

Activities.




