





Day	1 DELHI:
2045	Welcome and Check In at Delhi Safdurjung
	Railway Station
2130	Dinner on-board
2200	Maharajas' Express proceeds for Agra

Day 2	AGRA
0700	Arrive into Agra and proceed to visit the Taj Mahal
0945	Champagne Breakfast at Taj Khema
1115	Return to the comforts of Maharajas' ExpressYou may choose Optional Activities such as Spa at a Hotel or Visit to Itmad-uddaula or a Private Shopping tour.
1300	Lunch on-board
1445	Proceed to visit the Agra Fort. You may choose Optional Activities such as Spa at a Hotel or Visit to Itmad-ud-daula or Visit to Fatehpur Sikri or a Private Shopping tour
1815	Return to the comforts of Maharajas' Express or you may choose optional activity Mohabbat the Taj Show
2000	Dinner on-board
2045	Maharajas' Express proceeds for Sawai Madhopur



Day 3	RANTHAMBORE - JAIPUR
0630	Proceed for an exciting game drive at Ranthambore National Park
0930	Return to the comforts of Maharajas' Express
0945	Breakfast on-board
1100	Maharajas' Express proceeds for Jaipur
1300	Lunch on-board
1430	Arrive into Jaipur and proceed to visit the Amber Fort. You may choose Optional Activities – Spa at a hotel or Private Shopping Tour or Golf at Rambagh Golf Club or Visit to City Palace Museum and Observatory (Jantar Mantar)
1815	Proceed for dinner at City Palace or Jai Mahal Palace. You have an opportunity to indulge with the elephants, paint them, feed them and enjoy a joy ride
2130	Return to the comforts of Maharajas' Express
2230	Maharajas' Express proceeds for Delhi

Day	4 DELHI
0715	Breakfast on-board
0830	Disembark and bid farewell to the Maharajas
	Express as your journey comes to an end

Note

- Itinerary, destinations and scheduled departures may change without prior notice.
- Please contact your Guest Relations Executives for further details, prices and bookings of Optional Activities.